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Ref # Part Number
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490291A
570707
530110
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590712
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Cylinder (Order S/B if replacement is needed)
Air Vane

Extension Spring

Ball Bearing

Cartridge Bearing

Needle Bearing & Liner Set (37 Needle s)
Crankshaft

Cover Plate

Screw, Torx T-25, 10-24 x 1/2"

Piston & Pin Ass'y (Incl. 43)

Ring Set

Piston Pin Retaining Ring

Connecting Rod Assly. (Incl. 29, 29A, & 46)
Connecting Rod Bolt

* Cover Plate Gasket

* Cylinder Cover Gasket

Oil Seal

Cartridge Bearing

Adapter Sleeve

Flywheel

Belleville Washer

Flywheel Nut

Solid State Ignition (Incl. 101)

Spark Plug Cover

Screw, Torx T-15, 10-24 x 15/16"

* Cylinder Head Gasket

Cylinder Head

Screw, Torx T-30, 1/4-20 x 3/4"

Resistor Spark Plug (RCJ8Y)

Washer

* Compression Release Cover Gasket
Compression Release Cover

Screw, Torx T-25, 10-24 x 1/2"

Screw, 5/32 Allen, 1/4-20 x 1"

* Carburetor Gasket

Govemor Link

Spacer

R.P.M. Adjusting Lever

Screw, Torx T-30, 1/4-20 x 5/8"

Blower Housing Base (Incl. 75)

Blower Housing

Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2"

* Exhaust Gasket

Screw, 1/4-20 x 2-3/4"

Starter Cup

Screw, 8-32 x 21/64"

Wire Clip

Wire Harness

Primer Assembly

Primer Line

Screw, Torx T-30, 1/4-20 x 7/8"

Lubrication Decal

Carburetor (Incl. 184)

Rewind Starter (NOTE: This engine could hav e been built
with 590743 starter. Refer to the design of the rope pulley
strength ribs for part identification. Individual starter parts do
not interchange. Refer to service bulletin 116.)
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395 88941 1 Electric Starter Motor (120 Volt) (Op tional)
400 510324B 1 * Gasket Set (Incl. items marked PK i n notes) Incl. (1) each

of part #s 510207A, 510274A, 510292A, 510323A, 510325A,
510326A, 510346A, and (2) of part # 510110A
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275 390330 1 Muffler (Incl. 274 & 277)



